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GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

dumnganoa

Chegue No.

7 =
(H1AEIFUIO NBIR)

=
T AaatTi I AYY R EE RIIING

Amount Balance
43,508.20 57,214.00
17,679.40 74,893.40
59,931.90 134,825.30
61,699.70 196,525.00
24,518.55 221,043.55
49,037.10 270,080.65
42,808.50 312,889.15
10,896.80 323,785.95
81,728.50 405,514.45
17,012.55 422,527.00
16,345.70 438,872.70
71,207.90 510,080.60
68,493.60 578,574.20
16,345.70 594,919.90
34,246.80 629,166.70
32,691.40 661,858.10
86,316.70 748,174.80
27.702.70 775,877.60
24,518.55 800,396.05

8,561.70 808,957.75
32,691.40 841,649.15

16,345.70 857,994.85

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 130,406.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,228.80 132,634.86
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 809.20 133,444.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 138,444.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,600.00 147,044.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 152,044.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525.00 152,569.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,650.00 154,219.06
-01-2023 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,600.00 162,819.06
-01-2023 13:33:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -48,560.00 114,259.06
-01-2023 13:33:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -6,247.00 108,012.06
-01-2023 13:34:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -1,650.00 106,362.06
-01-2023 14:43:00 580298 CWTPC 10142353  -32,200.00 74,162.06
-01-2023 14:45:00 580298 CWTPC 10142354  -25,155.82 49,006.24
-01-2023 14:49:00 580298 CWTPC 10142352 -36,400.00 12,606.24
-01-2023 15:01:00 580298 CWTRC 10142355  -10,730.24 1,876.00
1-01-2023 17:01:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit 10142351  -1,876.00 0.00
Round1:CK#101423 - 2
#UUIPN0S

Total Dr. =-9,307,652.71  (NAMIBUEd nesd)

TndnnsGunasiaddmgms

stal Cr. = 9,293,946.91

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802

0700
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\ccount No,
\ccount Name
\lias Name

edger Balance

ate
3-01-2023 13:03:00
4-01-2023 15:46:00
5-01-2023 16:09:00
8-01-2023 18:04:00
2-01-2023 10:31.00
2-01-2023 14:13:00
2-01-2023 14:13:00
2-01-2023 14:14:00
2-01-2023 15:28:00
2-01-2023 15:29:00
2-01-2023 16:33:00
3-01-2023 14:35:00
5-01-2023 14:51.:00
3-01-2023 14:23:00
-01-2023 15:05:00
1-01-2023 09:39:00
-01-2023 09:39:00
1-01-2023 09:39:00
~01-2023 09:39:00
~01-2023 09:39:00
-01-2023 19:34:00
-01-2023 10:00:00

-01-2023 10:00:00

802-6-00764-6
dmlssvudg 15
Ualszvud 15

39,235.63

Teller Id
K19294
561587
551454
20180

931000
580298
580298
580298
ITBANK
ITBANK
93999

561587
561587
580298
561587
931000
931000
931000
931000
831000
93999

931000

931000

SUTMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
PADWP
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA
BCD14
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
NBDDT
NBDDT
BPDWT
CDCH
CWTRC
CDCH
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG BR.

39,235.63

Description Cheque No.
9294-
10900020848000601

8021107294 10141232

8021107294 10141234
SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS
INCL R1
GFMIS/108682

10141235

TR fr 8021085371
TR fr 8021085371
Regional Irrig

880 10141233

8021457147 10141236
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108famgndag

(neuild nead)
UnIMmsiuuastadsnnini

Amount Balance
-900.00 69,508.41
-25,979.51 43,528.90
-8,600.00 34,928.90
-830.00 34,098.90
4,770.00 38,868.90
1,756.00 40,624.90
1,530.60 42,155.50
60.00 42,215.50
1.953.22 44,168.72
3,610.82 47,779.54
-4,770.00 43,009.54
8.69 43,018.23
-264.60 42,753.63
4,869.00 47,622.63
-3,105.00 44,517.63
4,755.14 49,272.77
4,7565.14 54,027.91
3,269.18 57,297.07
4,755.14 62,052.21
4,755.14 66,807.35
-22,289.72 44,517.63
3,962.62 48,480.25

3,962.62 52,442.87

Init Br
0802
0802
0802
0700
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
108682

108682



19-01-2023 14:31:00
19-01-2023 15:31:00
20-01-2023 09:48:00
20-01-2023 16:50:00
'4-01-2023 10:03:00
4-01-2023 15:15:00
'6-01-2023 14:27:00
6-01-2023 15:16:00
'6-01-2023 15:29:00
6-01-2023 15:32:00
7-01-2023 09:47.00
7-01-2023 15:12:00
7-01-2023 15:57:00
0-01-2023 11:31:00
0-01-2023 11:35:00
0-01-2023 15:46:00
1-01-2023 10:49:00

1-01-2023 15:00:00

otal Cr. = 175,974.05

93999
580298
931001
93999
931001
580298
93999
510509
937070
937071
931002
931000
93999
ITBANK
93999
580298
K19294

580298

BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
CWTRC
BPDWT
CDCH
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD02
BPDWT
PBDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
PADWP

CWTRC

Regional irrig
10141237
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
10141238

Regional Irrig

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigati/200012
GFMIS/108682
qUa.2.uAsA34/200816
Regional Irrig
G9070 -0700300126
Regional Irrig
10141239
9284

10900020848000601
10141241

Total Dr. =-207,146.83

-7,925.24 44,517 63
-1,756.00 42,761.63
3,269.16 46,030.79
-3,269.16 42,761.63
16,580.00 59,341.63
-4,869.00 54,472.63
-15,080.00 39,392.63
2,316.00 41,708.63
7,223.16 48,931.79
21,740.44 70,672.23
76,000.00 146,672.23
72.00 146,744.23
-76,000.00 70,744.23
-36.00 70,708.23
-36.00 70,672.23
-27,620.60 43,051.63
-1,600.00 41,551.63

-2,316.00 39,235.63
o 4
fnNgnAng

L]

(N IUTTE nosd)

0802
0802
108682
0802
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802

0802

Unlnnsduuastaddnngms



dineuvalsemud 15
IYNUNTENUEIARUINGUIANT
swmIngalve Sin Gmvw) awrinmls weTityd 802-6-02113-4 Wathdsass
Wity 802-6-02132-0 Wnida EDC
il
TyBuenuszimBushnsuias (Rurhnsumsiitedidsads) salsy¥ 1101020601

a1 Judl 31 UnsIAY 2566

gealurnamlyIusnyseian

' e 1% T . o
N Lﬁﬂﬁnema/tﬁﬂmammmLi‘imumlu’lﬁ'{wwu

T3

9in WUAINTEWINN

33U

poANUEINAY Bank Statement

Y03uTRIIgn

oF
(AU

N0 ol IR ' 01710 1 Vo TR T T

(Wwnemd Wowi)
Wa. .15

ul  quaus 2566



Account No.
Account Name
\lias Name
-edger Balance

Jate

2-01-2023 12:05:00
3-01-2023 11:50:00
3-01-2023 20:08:00
6-01-2023 00:06:00
7-01-2023 00:00:00
8-01-2023 19:24:00
8-01-2023 19:24:00
9-01-2023 08:43:00
9-01-2023 16:30:00
0-01-2023 16:29:00

1-01-2023 18:16:00

otal Cr. =

802-6-02113-4
drnotutadssvuni
driinanuassud
0.00

Teller id
572621
90172
ITBANK
9253
9253
ITBANK
ITBANK
580298
ITBANK
590286

ITBANK

SUIMSNSIINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CLCK
CLCR
PBDWT
DD

DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

P Unclear:1,394,575.00
P ASOF 12/01/2566
G2070 -0700300126

PBP sweep
payment; 700872
PBP sweep
payment:700872
G9070 -0700300724

G9070 -0700300724

AN uUATNBaINTS
1as¥#UID=
G9070 -0700300291

wieh Suluntu Sde#
0818631122#UID=5
G9070 -0700300724

Cheque No.
20107968

20107968

Total Dr, =-1,475,385.00

Amount Balance

0.00 0.00

1,394,575.00 1,394,575.00

-1,394,575.00 0.00
18,750.00 18,750.00

23,400.00 42,150.00

23,400.00 18,750.00

18,750.00 0.00
1,810.00 1,810.00
-1,810.00 0.00

36,850.00 36,850.00

-36,850.00 0.00

fumgndeg

»

(WNEMTUET M8 a%)

Wndnmatuuasiydsugnis

Init E
0363
0700
0802
0000
0000
0802
0802
0802
0802
1414

0802



SUTMSNSVYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02132-0 Currency THB

\ccount Name ainutadsemiu - Account Status Active

\lias Name dndnougalseniud  Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

-edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Jate Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
dungndes

‘otal Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

MNIITUTT noas)
RUKL LRI ITTE R O -



dausvnis dndnsuraussyud 15
JuiiusanidueinAds 20913

Uszdfou unsnau 2566

anenuiigndas

U FemsUTuiaRurinags

n15uRINEY (RX) 79,000.00

Mslauvneda (RI/R))
nsiUnineands UK)
nsuEnRuusssuulivsusutusdnegs (Lif RO

NM3vaUNRULTISTUUARRURNASITT (JO F1)*

%n srensusuantuiinads

nsveltngdu (JO) 76,000.00

n1steuveia (RI/RI/RK)
A1sindnuands UK)
AMsiHINRuLE I TTUUUSURNEURNASE (RO

nsvaldnRusmseuulidnduihnads (ugd Jo*

= w o
CERISITRREERTRREER

veiusesingndes

?“/

(Wenowd Rewm)

aeiloto o e AU MAL89

WHE. Y. 15

. 4 o &
N quAUS 2566

1,880,246.00

79,000.00

76,000.00

1,883,246.00



dausnuns dincuvausenud 15
JuisuganRUNINASY 20966

Uszafeau unsAu 2566

paaenuiignias 540,855.40
vin  memsusuinidulinads

M3dEINEY (RX) -

nstauvieda (RM/RI/RJ) 1,154,236.00

manvinugangs UK) -

madhEnRussssuuliusuiuduhnags Aus RX)* "

M3YLUNRULAITEUUARRURINAGITY (JO 97)* - 1,154,236.00
%in TensUSUanRudInAd
n1svatiniu (JO) 55,150.00

nslauvieida (RI/RI/RN) -
MsLOnneanas JK) .

nstrhnRuudseuulsuiuRunas (RX)* -

mMsverdnduuiszuvlidndurnads (lisl Jo)* = 55,150.00
gaaRuinadeiignies 1,639,941.40
v03UTRIIgNdies

7
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